Home » HANNA instruments » Hanna Instruments HI510 Universal Process Controllers Instruction Manual
Hanna Instruments HI510 Universal Process Controllers
Hanna Instruments HI510 Universal Process Controllers
Instruction Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

Ceramic junction: Porous chemically resistant plug that connects the reference electrode to the process
electrically.
Ordering Information
Each probe is supplied with quick reference guide with probe quality certificate
Choose your configuration:
xx
04
14
PTFE junction
Ceramic junction
y
1 Platinum sensor; –5.0 to 100.0 °C (23.0 to 212.0 °F); ±2000 mV
2 Gold sensor; –5.0 to 100.0 °C (23.0 to 212.0 °F);± 2000 mV
8 Smart probe, with RS485 connection
zz
00 supplied with DIN connector (without cable). See page 15.56 (HI510 and HI520 accessories sec
tion) for patch cable ordering codes.
05, 10, 15, 25, 50 fixed cable length (in meters)
See compatible probe extension cables on page page 15.56, see additional mounting accessories on page 15.25,
see probe holders on page 15.134 and 15.130.
ORP and Temperature Industrial Smart Probes
HI2004-18 • HI2014-18
HI2004-28 • HI2014-28
HI510 and HI520 Universal Process Controller compatibleHI20X4-18 and  HI20X4-28 are ORP and temperature
probes designed for use with the Hanna Instruments® HI510 or HI520. The system is designed to monitor and
control disinfection chemicals or follow and control a critical oxidation (or reduction) reaction. mV measurements
are auto-compensated for barometric pressure and temperature.
HI2004-18 and HI2014-18 platinum-sensor series are designed to provide the best response over a wide range
of applications. Used in reducing processes such as chlorine dosing in pools and spas or chromate reduction.
HI2004-28 and HI2014-28 gold-sensor series are designed for oxidative processes such as cyanide oxidation
in the mining industry.
The probe features a flat tip (ideal for solutions containing aggressive chemicals) which virtually eliminates dirt
deposits and significantly reduces maintenance.
Suitable for continuous measurement of ORP required for monitoring and/or controlling oxidizers and reducing